Machine Screws
Philips Countersunk Flat Head Screws
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Steel / Stainless Steel
Material: Carbon Steel

s

A4

Items No:
Zinc Plated 313

Stainless Steel A2-50(304)

A2-50 312

Stainless Steel A4-70(316)

A4-70 311

(BS EN ISO 3506)

d (diameter)

M4

M5

M6

M8

M10

D

8.0-8.4

8.9-9.3

10.9-11.3

15.4-15.8

17.8-18.3

k (max.)

2.7

2.7

3.3

4.65

5

Thread Pitch

0.7

0.8

1

1.25

1.5

Item No

Diameter

Length

Ordering Example ﬂnn nnn nnﬂn

Length /L M4 M5 M6 M8 M10
8
10
12
16
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95
100

Available
ZP/A2/A4

Unit in mm




Machine Screws
Pan Head Screws With Phillips
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Steel / Stainless Steel
Material: Carbon Steel

s

A4

Items No:
Zinc Plated 303

Stainless Steel A2-50(304)

A2-50 302

Stainless Steel A4-70(316)

A4-70 301

(BS EN 1SO 3506)

d (diameter)

M4

M5

M6

M8

M10

D

7.56-8.00

9.14-9.50

11.57-12.00

15.57-16.00

19.48-20.00

k (max.)

2.92-3.10

3.52-3.70

4.30-4.60

5.70-6.00

7.14-7.50

Thread Pitch

0.7

0.8

1

1.25

1.5

ltem No Diameter Length

Ordering Example ﬂnn nnn ﬂnﬂn

Length /L M4 M5 M6 M8 M10
6
8
10
12
16

20
25
30
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95
100

Available
ZP/A2/A4

Unit in mm




